Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Dickson-Jardine - (930868) - Bridgend County Swim Squad - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
25.76
25.83
25.89
25.93
25.97
26.00
26.01
26.05
26.12
26.38
26.44
26.77
26.84
26.85
27.08
27.64
27.93
28.63
29.55
30.29
30.50
31.36
34.86

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

479
475
472
469
467
466
465
463
459
446
443
427
423
423
412
388
376
349
317
294
288
265
193

WA Pts

Round

T

I =m I =

Round

Date

04/02/18
21/10117
06/10/18
02/12/16
10/07/16
05/02/17
05/11/16
05/02/17
16/09/17
04/02/18
24/09/16
31/01/16
31/01/16
18/12/15
17/10/15
02/02/15
07/11/15
19/12/14
18/10/14
15/12/13
19/10/13
30/06/13
21/10/112

Date

Meet

SW South East Regional Championships

Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet

Bridgend County Swim Squad Club Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Torfaen Short Course Meet 2016

Swim Wales South East Regional

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Swim Wales South East Regional

Bridgend County SS Club Championships

SW South East Regional Championships

Bridgend County Squad Club Championships
Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Swim Wales National Short Course Championships
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015

SWER Regional Championships

City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet

British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

City of Newport Christmas Cracker

Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2

Torfaen Dolphins Open Meet 2013

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

Meet

Venue

Newport
Newport
Aberavon
Swansea
Newport
Newport
Cardiff
Newport
Aberavon
Newport
Aberavon
Newport
Newport
Swansea
Newport
Newport
Cardiff
Swansea
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport

Newport

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 3
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 3
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 3
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2

1

2
Bridgend Cty 4
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 2
Bridgend Cty 4

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



25.89
26.38
25.76
25.83
26.12
26.00
26.05
25.93
26.01
26.44
25.97
26.84
26.77
26.85
27.93
27.08
27.64
28.63
29.55
30.29
30.50
31.36
34.86

Copyright 2024

472
446
479
475
459
466
463
469

443
467
423
427

376
412
388
349
317
294
288

193

I I =

m I I M

06/10/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
21/10117
16/09/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
02/12/16
05/11/16
24/09/16
10/07/16
31/01/16
31/01/16
18/12/15
07/11/15
17/10/15
02/02/15
19/12/14
18/10/14
15/12/13
19/10/13
30/06/13
21/10/112

Bridgend County Swim Squad Club Championships
SW South East Regional Championships

SW South East Regional Championships

Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet

Bridgend County SS Club Championships

Swim Wales South East Regional

Swim Wales South East Regional

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Bridgend County Squad Club Championships
Torfaen Short Course Meet 2016

Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Swim Wales National Short Course Championships
City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015

SWER Regional Championships

British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
City of Newport Christmas Cracker
Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2
Torfaen Dolphins Open Meet 2013

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

Aberavon
Newport
Newport
Newport
Aberavon
Newport
Newport
Swansea
Cardiff
Aberavon
Newport
Newport
Newport
Swansea
Cardiff
Newport
Newport
Swansea
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport

Newport

Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty

Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty
Bridgend Cty

Page 2/2
3
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



