Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Dickson-Jardine - (930868) - Bridgend County Swim Squad - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.76	479	Н	04/02/18	SW South East Regional Championships	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
25.83	475	F	21/10/17	Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
25.89	472	F	06/10/18	Bridgend County Swim Squad Club Championships	Aberavon	Bridgend Cty	3
25.93	469	Н	02/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Bridgend Cty	2
25.97	467	F	10/07/16	Torfaen Short Course Meet 2016	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
26.00	466	F	05/02/17	Swim Wales South East Regional	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
26.01	465	F	05/11/16	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	2
26.05	463	Н	05/02/17	Swim Wales South East Regional	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
26.12	459	F	16/09/17	Bridgend County SS Club Championships	Aberavon	Bridgend Cty	3
26.38	446	F	04/02/18	SW South East Regional Championships	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
26.44	443		24/09/16	Bridgend County Squad Club Championships	Aberavon	Bridgend Cty	3
26.77	427	Н	31/01/16	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
26.84	423	F	31/01/16	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
26.85	423	Н	18/12/15	Swim Wales National Short Course Championships	Swansea	Bridgend Cty	2
27.08	412	F	17/10/15	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
27.64	388	Н	02/02/15	SWER Regional Championships	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
27.93	376	F	07/11/15	City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	2
28.63	349	F	19/12/14	British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships	Swansea		1
29.55	317	F	18/10/14	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport		2
30.29	294	F	15/12/13	City of Newport Christmas Cracker	Newport	Bridgend Cty	4
30.50	288	F	19/10/13	Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
31.36	265	F	30/06/13	Torfaen Dolphins Open Meet 2013	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
34.86	193		21/10/12	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Bridgend Cty	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 202	24				Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS	

							Page 2 / 2
25.89	472	F	06/10/18	Bridgend County Swim Squad Club Championships	Aberavon	Bridgend Cty	3
26.38	446	F	04/02/18	SW South East Regional Championships	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
25.76	479	Н	04/02/18	SW South East Regional Championships	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
25.83	475	F	21/10/17	Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
26.12	459	F	16/09/17	Bridgend County SS Club Championships	Aberavon	Bridgend Cty	3
26.00	466	F	05/02/17	Swim Wales South East Regional	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
26.05	463	Н	05/02/17	Swim Wales South East Regional	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
25.93	469	Н	02/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Bridgend Cty	2
26.01	465	F	05/11/16	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	2
26.44	443		24/09/16	Bridgend County Squad Club Championships	Aberavon	Bridgend Cty	3
25.97	467	F	10/07/16	Torfaen Short Course Meet 2016	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
26.84	423	F	31/01/16	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
26.77	427	Н	31/01/16	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
26.85	423	Н	18/12/15	Swim Wales National Short Course Championships	Swansea	Bridgend Cty	2
27.93	376	F	07/11/15	City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Bridgend Cty	2
27.08	412	F	17/10/15	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
27.64	388	Н	02/02/15	SWER Regional Championships	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
28.63	349	F	19/12/14	British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships	Swansea		1
29.55	317	F	18/10/14	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport		2
30.29	294	F	15/12/13	City of Newport Christmas Cracker	Newport	Bridgend Cty	4
30.50	288	F	19/10/13	Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
31.36	265	F	30/06/13	Torfaen Dolphins Open Meet 2013	Newport	Bridgend Cty	2
34.86	193		21/10/12	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Bridgend Cty	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS